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TE CONNECTIVITY LTD COM CHFO0.57
ISIN:  CH0102993182

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:02

Price
146.19 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.06% (0.09)

CH0102993182
TEL

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

41,567 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

116.94 USD (100)
149.96 USD (100)
147.00 USD
147.19 USD
145.88 USD
146.10 USD
146.27275 USD
1,217,928
178,156,136.50
16,797

WKN: H84989104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0102993182&ID_NOTATION=18354857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0102993182&ID_NOTATION=18354857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72d7b5aa88c7d70e0f5a9c4a96e86f5b542f5b5ef42da6c5010e97513fe7473a&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=20270dccb7b6a75bd&time=1715659331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f280e89acc19d46eb90bab54937e2e781d52afc27aafc649e4ba6b89bb9513a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0144caa80552fd917&time=1715659331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=613fa552e6dab2fe07ee355bc9592cca04d552317012a7cb7f6833f47e271471&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57e5e8326b887d796&time=1715659331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36ed55f06c709e92266f3020fb772e6abf2d790dcea909cefa8db577e27975d8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e78ccd243dd96b037&time=1715659331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f371108f03678585550e1aa198a6f9caf55e3e444cab9a404348a1b464365f7&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb4099cc0c7cb1c05&time=1715659331&tool=RSC

TE CONNECTIVITY LTD COM CHF0.57

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:02

Price
146.19 USD

Difference

o

0.06% (0.09)

General attributes

ISIN CH0102993182
Symbol TEL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41,567 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 116.94 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 149.96 USD (100)
Open 147.00 USD
High 147.19 USD
Low 145.88 USD
Close (prev. day) 146.10 USD
VWAP 146.27275 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,217,928
Trading volume 178,156,136.50
Number of trades 16,797
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.43% +21.23% +7.10%
Perf (abs.) +19.54 +25.60 +9.69
Beta 0.44 0.66 0.78
Volatility  20.95 20.88 26.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

144.51 USD (1,438,614
143.07 USD (2,066,060
141.04 USD (2,038,207
134.42 USD (1,699,468
147.98 USD (2024/04/09
128.52 USD (2024/01/17
147.98 USD (2024/04/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
115.00 USD (2023/10/27)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2019/06/  22:01 84.50 EUR
28

Stuttgart 2019/06/  16:18 83.50 EUR
28

NYSE 2024/05/  22:00 146.19 USD
10

Frankfurt 2019/06/  08:20 83.50 EUR
28

Berlin 2019/06/  08:08 83.50 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 5

178.16 16,797
0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18354857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33624413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29797499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29778101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29778100
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TE CONNECTIVITY LTD COM CHF0.57

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Board of directors

Contact Details

TE CONNECTIVITY LTD.

Mihlenstrasse 26 - 8200 Schaffhausen

Members of Management Board

Terrence R.
Curtin

Aaron Stucki

Arvind Kaushal

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Syaru Shirley
Lin
William Jeffrey

Abhijit Talwalkar

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Claudia Member of Executive Dawn Member of the
Telefon: +41-52-633-66-61
. Anderson Committee Willoughby administrative board
ax: +
X ) Heath A. Mitts ~ Member of Executive Heath Mitts Member of the
E-mail: - Committee administrative board
Jackie Helfrich  Member of Executive Jean-Pierre Member of the
Committee Clamadieu administrative board
Jeanne Quirk Member of Executive Laura Wright Member of the
Committee administrative board
Jennifer Diener Member of Executive Lynn Dugle Member of the
Committee administrative board
Joel Dubs Member of Executive Mark Trudeau Member of the

ERSTE

Group

John S. Jenkins

Committee
Member of Executive

Carol Davidson

administrative board
Chairman of the

Committee administrative boar

Joseph F. Member of Executive

Eckroth Jr. Committee

Malavika Sagar Member of Executive
Committee

Ralf Kladtke Member of Executive
Committee

Shad Kroeger Member of Executive
Committee

Steven Merkt Member of Executive
Committee

Teresa Member of Executive

Dickerson Committee
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